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CUBO

Single Ended Bath With 8/12 Jet Whirlpool

Bath panel not included, Baths are undrilled for
tap holes, Taps and waste not included

MATERIAL

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

FIXING

STANDARDS
APPROVALS
GUARANTEE

Acrylic

Supporting leg set provided

EN14516
CE Approved

25 Years

WHIRLPOOL SPECIFICATIONS

* Pneumatic Controlled
Whirlpool System

+ Directional Body Jets
+ On/Off Switch
+ Control Switch

+ VJet System for Maximum
Water Drainage

Air Suction Filter
Pre Cradled Pump

Assembled with Whirlpool
System In-House

Fully Leak and Power Tested

See table and technical drawing below

2 Year Whirlpool System Guarantee

For a full range of bath panels and bath accessories please refer to

www.sonasbathrooms.com

A: Length B: Width C: Base Length D: Base width
1600 700 1079 415
1700 700 1180 415
1700 750 1180 470
1700 800 1180 515
1800 800 1280 507
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E: Internal Depth
400
400
400
400
400

Capacity
168 Itrs
175 Itrs
201 ltrs
208 ltrs
215 ltrs
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All measurements shown are in millimetres. Drawing sizes are not to scale. Measurement accuracy +5mm.
SONAS Bathrooms reserves the right to make changes and/or modifications to products and specifications without prior notice.

www.sonasbathrooms.com



